
 

  
 

Fall Semester 2012 
Point Allocation Process and Course Registration Dates  

 
Fee payment deadlines will be posted by the UGA Bursar's Office 

 on their website at http://www.bursar.uga.edu/. 
April 2 
April 9 

Monday 
Monday 

3:45 pm 
3:45 pm  

Registration and Curriculum Information Meeting and 
Q/A Session; South PJ (Journalism Auditorium)  

April 13 Friday  Fall Semester 2011 Course Schedule Posted 
April 16 Monday morning Point Allocation Begins 
April 20 Friday 8:00 am Point Allocation Ends 
April 25 Wednesday morning Course registration begins 
May 25 Friday 4:00 pm Course Registration ends  

PREFERENCES BASED ON POINT ALLOCATION 
NO LONGER EXIST.

August 7 Tuesday morning Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment Begins 
August 13 Monday 4:00 pm Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment Ends 
August 14 Tuesday    Classes Begin; Registration Dead Day 
August 15 Wednesday morning  Drop/Add Period Begins 
August 20 Monday 4:00 pm Drop/Add Period Ends  
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